Yal’ll Food

Brunch & Light Bites

Breakfast Roll (gf*) £3.00
your choice of crispy bacon, sausage, veggie sausage (v) or smoked salmon
add extra sausage, bacon, avocado or smoked salmon for £1.00

Freshly-baked Croissant £2.00
with jam and butter
swap for prosciutto and cheese for £1.50

Brunch Bruschetta (gf*) £5.95
chargrilled sourdough with sun blush tomatoes, avocado, goat cheese and spinach
add crispy bacon or smoked salmon for £1.00

Greek Salad (v) £8.95/4.95
marinated feta, tomato, red onion and cucumber salad with mint
and lemon dressing and pitta bread

Farmhouse Sandwiches

farmhouse white, brown or gluten free bread, with a salad garnish

Country sausage, stilton and onion chutney (gf*) £6.95
Smoked salmon, cream cheese and cucumber £7.50
Olive tapenade, sun blush tomato and spinach (ve) £5.50
Salami, goat cheese and basil oil £6.95
Falafel, hummus and onion chutney (ve) £5.95

Sharing Antipasti Boards

with bread and oils

Selection of cured meats, cheese, sun blush tomatoes, £10.95
artichokes and olives

Olives, sun blush tomatoes, artichokes, patatas bravas, £10.95
vine leaves, falafel and hummus (ve)

web - yarnbar.co.uk v = vegetarian
twitter - @yarnbar ve = vegan
instagram - @yarnbarnottingham gf = gluten free

ve*/gf* = alternative available

facebook - yarn bar
J allergen information available on request



Yarn

Food

Tapas

Mixed olives (ve/gf)

Pork pie and onion chutney
Stuffed vine leaves (ve)
Cheese and olives

Chorizo in red wine (gf)
Halloumi and sweet chilli (v)
Greek salad (gf)

Bread and oils (gf*/ve)
Patatas bravas (ve/gf)
Cured meats (gf)

Hummus and pitta (gf*)
Whitebait and aioli
Bruschetta miste (gf*/ve)

Falafels and cucumber yoghurt (ve)

Hand Rolled Pizzas )

Margherita (ve*)

fresh mozzarella, tomato and basil oil

Capricciosa

mozzarella, mushroom, prosciutto, olives and artichokes

Fiorentina (v)
mozzarella, spinach and egg
add chorizo or salami for £1.00

Quattro formaggi (v)

mozzarella, goat cheese, stilton and cheddar

Salsicce

mozzarella, sausage, salami and chorizo

Romana (ve™*)

capers, chilli, basil oil and mozzarella

£2.95
£4.50
£3.95
£4.95
£4.95
£3.95
£3.95
£2.95
£3.50
£4.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.95

£8.95

£10.95

£9.95

£9.95

£11.95

£8.95

web - yarnbar.co.uk
twitter - @yarnbar
instagram - @yarnbarnottingham
facebook - yarn bar

v = vegetarian

ve = vegan

gf = gluten free

ve*/gf* = alternative available
allergen information available on request



