## Yarn

### **Brunch & Light Bites**

<b>Breakfast Roll</b> (gf*) your choice of crispy bacon, sausage, veggie sausage (v) or smoked salmon add extra sausage, bacon, avocado or smoked salmon for £1.00	£3.00
Freshly-baked Croissant with jam and butter swap for prosciutto and cheese for £1.50	£2.00
Brunch Bruschetta $({\tt gf}^*)$ chargrilled sourdough with sun blush tomatoes, avocado, goat cheese and spinach add crispy bacon or smoked salmon for £1.00	£5.95
<b>Greek Salad</b> (v) marinated feta, tomato, red onion and cucumber salad with mint and lemon dressing and pitta bread	£8.95/4.95

#### **Farmhouse Sandwiches**

farmhouse white, brown or gluten free bread, with a salad garnish

Country sausage, stilton and onion chutney $(gf^*)$	£6.95
Smoked salmon, cream cheese and cucumber	£7.50
Olive tapenade, sun blush tomato and spinach (ve)	£5.50
Salami, goat cheese and basil oil	£6.95
Falafel, hummus and onion chutney (ve)	£5.95

### Sharing Antipasti Boards with bread and oils

Selection of cured meats, cheese, sun blush tomatoes, artichokes and olives	£10.95
Olives, sun blush tomatoes, artichokes, patatas bravas, vine leaves, falafel and hummus $(ve)$	£10.95

# Yarn

### Food

### Tapas

Mixed olives (ve/gf)	£2.95
Pork pie and onion chutney	£4.50
Stuffed vine leaves (ve)	£3.95
Cheese and olives	£4.95
Chorizo in red wine (gf)	£4.95
Halloumi and sweet chilli $(v)$	£3.95
Greek salad (gf)	£3.95
Bread and oils (gf*/ve)	£2.95
Patatas bravas (ve/gf)	£3.50
Cured meats (gf)	£4.95
Hummus and pitta $(gf^*)$	£3.95
Whitebait and aioli	£3.95
Bruschetta miste (gf*/ve)	£3.95
Falafels and cucumber yoghurt (ve)	£4.95

#### Hand-Rolled Pizzas (gf\*)

Margherita (ve*) fresh mozzarella, tomato and basil oil	£8.95
Capricciosa mozzarella, mushroom, prosciutto, olives and artichokes	£10.95
Fiorentina (v) mozzarella, spinach and egg add chorizo or salami for £1.00	£9.95
Quattro formaggi (v) mozzarella, goat cheese, stilton and cheddar	£9.95
Salsicce mozzarella, sausage, salami and chorizo	£11.95
<b>Romana</b> (ve*) capers, chilli, basil oil and mozzarella	£8.95